
GrowGreatFallsMontana.org
We provide services to support existing businesses, startup entrepreneurs, 

real estate developers, nonprofits, site selection consultants, and businesses 
looking to relocate or expand into the Great Falls region.

•	 Get the debt/equity capital you need

•	 Grow sales, expand markets and increase profitability

•	 Find sites/properties for startup and expansion

•	 Assess the market and workforce data with our proprietary databases

•	 Secure project approvals, grants and other incentives

•	 Develop business plans and assess your current operations

•	 Grow into government contracting or exports

•	 Connect with a wide array of experts

E C O N O M I C  D E V E L O P M E N T  S E R V I C E S

The Great Falls Development Authority and High Plains Financial are Equal Opportunity Employers and Lenders. 

Attracting Talent to our region
& Tools to help Employers

with recruitment
LiveInGreatFalls.com

We provide
SBA 504 LOANS

Statewide!

HighPlainsFinancial.org



Jana Williams
Vice President/Accountant & Office Manager
GFDA & HPF accounting & office management
(406) 590-1044
JWilliams@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jenn Gallmeier
Investment Director
GFDA investment 
(406) 781-9499
Jenn@GrowGreatFalls.org

Lillian Sunwall, CPP
Vice President
Government contracting advising; Brownfields Assessment & 
Cleanup 
(406) 750-1253
LSunwall@GrowGreatFalls.org

Shannon Clancy
Government Contracting Advisor
Government Contracting Advising; Brownfields Assessment 
(406) 590-1184
SClancy@GrowGreatFalls.org

Tony Peres
Small Business Navigator
Business resources and financing
Tony@GrowGreatFalls.org
(406) 750-2099

Brett Doney, CEcd, SLCR, AICP
President & CEO
GFDA & HPF strategic planning & performance
(406) 750-2119
BDoney@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jolene Schalper, CEcD, EDFP
Senior Vice President
(406) 750-4481
JSchalper@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jake Clark
Vice President
Existing businesses, housing production & health/bioscience 
(406) 403-4937
Jake@GrowGreatFalls.org

Lyndsay Bruno
Director of Content Marketing & Small Business Advisor
Media & marketing; small business social media advising 
(406) 590-1539
Lyndsay@GrowGreatFalls.org

Christian O.P. Leinhauser
Downtown Business Development Officer
Downtown Great Falls 
(406) 836-0136
CLeinhauser@GrowGreatFalls.org

Jill Kohles
Vice President Lending
Gap & bridge financing; SBA 504 loans
(406) 590-1056
JKohles@GrowGreatFalls.org

Rich Gannon
SBDC Business Advisor
Business startup and website strategy advising 
(406) 836-2078 
RGannon@GrowGreatFalls.org

Staci Campbell
Lending Associate
Existing GFDA & HPF borrowers 
(406) 781-8170
Staci@GrowGreatFalls.org

O U R  T E A M

Katesha Campbell
Business Development Officer
 (406) 788-0860
Katesha@GrowGreatFalls.org


